House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
	e Substitute for House Bill No. 1928, Page 2, Section 633.420, Line 14, fter the word "duties" the following:
", any such support the joint committee on edu	involving monetary expenses shall first be approved by the chairman of cation"; and
	ige, and section, Line 16, by deleting the phrase "general assembly" and e phrase "joint committee on education"; and
Further amend said bill, pa lieu thereof the word "tween	age, and section, Line 19, by deleting the word " <u>eighteen</u> " and inserting in https://eighteen.ntml and <a ;="" and<="" href="https://eighteen.ntml</td></tr><tr><td>Further amend said bill and in lieu thereof the following</td><td>d section, Page 3, Lines 44-45, by deleting all of said lines and inserting g:</td></tr><tr><td>*</td><td>Association; ademic language therapist recommended by the Academic Language to is a resident of this state;" td="">
Further amend said bill, pa	ge, and section by renumbering accordingly; and
Further amend said bill, pa	ge, and section, Line 52, by deleting the word "and"; and
Further amend said bill, pathereof the following:	ge, and section, Line 54, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu
"Association; and (18) A pediatrician	with knowledge of dyslexia."; and
	d section, Page 3, Line 65, by deleting the word "legislature" and e phrase "joint committee on education"; and
inserting in lieu thereof the	d section, Page 4, Line 91, by deleting the phrase "general assembly" and e phrase "joint committee on education"; and amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Standing Action Taken	Date
Select Action Taken	Date